FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

5:00 PM
6:00
7:15
8:00

8:15

9:30

7:15 AM
8:00
8:30
9:30

11:00
12:00 PM

1:00-3:30
3:15
4:00

6:00

7:15
8:15
8:30
9:30

7:00 AM
8:00
8:30
9:30
10:15

10:45
10:55
11:00
12:00 PM

CLASSIC WEEKEND RETREAT SCHEDULE

Registration (Library)

Dinner (Retreatants Dining Room)
Orientation (Mater De1 Hall)

Exposition of the Blessed Sacrament (Chapel)
Night Prayer led by the Sisters

Conference (Chapel)

Sacrament of Reconciliation

Retire
SATURDAY COMMUTER
Rise
Morning Meditation (Chapel)
Breakfast 9:00 - Check-in (Library)

Conference (Chapel) 9:15 - Orientation (Mater De1 Hall)
Sacrament of Reconciliation
Holy Mass (Chapel)
Lunch
Sacred Time and Space
Prayer/Rest/Processing/Walk
Sacrament of Reconciliation
Outdoor Rosary Procession
Exposition of the Blessed Sacrament
Conference (Chapel)
Adoration Time
Dinner
Free Time/Adoration Time
Stillness Night (Chapel)

Night Prayer
Benediction (Chapel)
Retire/Buildings will be locked up

9:00 - Commuter Departure

Rise

Small Group Preparation (Chapel)
Breakfast

Small Groups or Exposition and Adoration
Rosary (Chapel)

Sacrament of Reconciliation

Reposition

Blessing of Religious Articles (Chapel)
Holy Mass (Chapel)

Retreat Ends



