## CLASSIC WEEKEND RETREAT SCHEDULE

FRIDAY			
	5:00 PM	Registration (Library)	
	6:00	Dinner (Retreatants Dining Room)	
	7:15	Orientation (Mater Dei Hall)	
	8:00	Exposition of the Blessed Sacram	ent (Chapel)
	3.00	Night Prayer led by the Sisters	(C114) (2)
	8:15	Conference (Chapel)	
	3,1	Sacrament of Reconciliation	
	9:30	Retire	
SATURDA			SATURDAY COMMUTER
	7:15 AM	Rise	
	8:00	Morning Meditation (Chapel)	
	8:30	Breakfast	9:00 - Check-in (Library)
	9:30	Conference (Chapel)	9:15 - Orientation (Mater Dei Hall)
		Sacrament of Reconciliation	
	11:00	Holy Mass (Chapel)	
	12:00 <b>PM</b>	Lunch	
		Sacred Time and Space	
		Prayer/Rest/Processing/Walk	
	1:00-3:30	Sacrament of Reconciliation	
	3:15	Outdoor Rosary Procession	
	4:00	Exposition of the Blessed Sacrament	
		Conference (Chapel)	
		Adoration Time	
	<b>6:</b> 00	Dinner	
		Free Time/Adoration Time	
	7:15	Stillness Night (Chapel)	
	8:15	Night Prayer	
	8:30	Benediction (Chapel)	9:00 - Commuter Departure
	9:30	Retire/Buildings will be locked up	)
SUNDAY			
	7:00 AM	Rise	
	8:00	Small Group Preparation (Chape	1)
	8:30	Breakfast	
	9:30	Small Groups or Exposition and Adoration	
	10:15	Rosary (Chapel)	
		Sacrament of Reconciliation	
	10:45	Reposition	
	10:55	Blessing of Religious Articles (Chapel)	
	11:00	Holy Mass (Chapel)	
	19.00 <b>PM</b>	Retreat Ends	

11:00 12:00 **PM** 

Retreat Ends